Advantech
Fanless Box PCs
Open and Robust Computing Power for
Industrial Automation Applications
Facility Management
Environmental Monitoring
Building Automation

110 x 155 x 140 mm
(4.4" x 6.1" x 5.6")
Ordering Information
UNO-1150-G20E GX2 400 MHz, 256 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
UNO-1150E-G20E GX2 400 MHz, 256 MB, Fanless Box PC w/PCI-104
UNO-1170-C11E Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
UNO-1170E-C11E Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB, Fanless Box PC w/PC/104+
UNO-1170-P12E Pentium M 1.4 GHz, 1 GB RAM Fanless Box PC
UNO-1170E-P12E Pentium M 1.4 GHz, 1 GB, Fanless Box PC w/PC/104+
UNO-FPM11-AE UNO-1100 Series VESA Mount Kit
UNO-ANT10-AE UNO-1100 Series 802.11 b/g WLAN Antenna Kit (Antenna & Mini PCI Module Not Included)
PCLS-DIAGAW10 DiagAnywhere Remote Management and Control Utility
UNO-1100 Series Selection Guide
10
Designed for Control Cabinets
UNO-1100 series features compact
size, DIN-rail mount and front-
accessible I/O that make installation
within a control cabinet very easy.
Battery-backup SRAM
The onboard battery-backup
SRAM saves runtime
process data in the event of
a power failure. In addition,
the SRAM can act as a data
buffer that helps reduce
CF access time and extend
product lifetime.
81 mm
Flexible Expansion
UNO-1100E series equips
expansion interfaces
for mini PCI, PCI-104
or PC/104+ modules.
It helps users easily
integrate wireless
connections and Fieldbus
I/O modules together in a
single package.
AMD GX2 Fanless Box PC with Isolated Digital I/O
AMD GX2 Fanless Box PC with Isolated CAN bus
AMD GX2 Fanless Box PC with Dual LAN
AMD GX2 Fanless Box PC with RS-232/422/485
UNO-2000 Series Introduction & Features
Compact Fanless Box PCs
12
1.	KB	/	MS
2.	VGA

255 x 152 x 69 mm
(10” x 6.0” x 2.7”)
Ordering Information
UNO-2170-C00BE C-M 600M, 256MB RAM UNO-2170
UNO-2170-C11BE C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-2170
UNO-2171-C11BE C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-2171
UNO-2171-P12BE P-M 1.4G, 1GB RAM UNO-2171
UNO-2172-C22E C-M 1.5G, 1GB RAM UNO-2172
UNO-2172-P22E P-M 1.6G, 1GB RAM UNO-2172
UNO-2176-C11BE C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-2176
UNO-2176-P11BE P-M 1.4G, 512MB RAM UNO-2176
UNO-2182-D12E Core 2 Duo 1.5G, 1GB RAM UNO-2182
UNO-PCM21-AE 2 x PC/104 Expansion Kit for UNO-2170
UNO-PCM22-AE 2 x PC/104 Expansion Kit for UNO-2171/2172/2176/2182
UNO-FPM21-AE UNO-2000 Series VESA Mount Kit
UNO-DIN21-AE UNO-2100 Series DIN-rail Kit
PCLS-DIAGAW10 DiagAnywhere Remote Management and Control Utility
Ordering Information
UNO-2050E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2050E
UNO-2052E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2052E
UNO-2053E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2053E
UNO-2059E-IDA0E GX2 400M, 256MB RAM UNO-2059E
UNO-HD20-AE UNO-2000 HDD Expansion Kit
UNO-FPM21-AE UNO-2000 Series VESA Mount Kit
PCLS-DIAGAW10 DiagAnywhere Remote Management and Control Utility
Model Name UNO-2050E UNO-2052E UNO-2053E UNO-2059E
CPU AMD Geode GX533 (400MHz)
Onboard RAM 256 MB DDR SDRAM
VGA/Mouse/Keyboard Yes
Audio - - Yes -
Serial Port
2 x RS-232
2 x Isolated
RS-232/422/485
2 x CAN
1 x RS-232 2 x RS-232 2 x RS-232/485
2 x RS-232/422/485
Ethernet Port 2 x 10/100Base-T 1 x 10/100Base-T 2 x 10/100Base-T 1 x 10/100Base-T
USB Port - 1 2 2
PC Card Slot - - 1 1
Onboard I/O 8-ch isolated DI
8-ch isolated DO - - -
Watchdog Timer Yes
CompactFlash Slot 1 x internal
2.5” HDD Expansion IDE (optional)
Operating System Windows XP Embedded, Windows CE 5.0 / 6.0, Windows 2000/XP, Linux
Mounting DIN-rail / Wall / VESA
Anti-vibration 2G with CF; 1G with HDD
Anti-shock 50G with CF @ Wallmount; 20G with CF @ DIN-rail
Power Input Range 9 ~ 36 VDC 10 ~ 48 VDC
Operating
Temperature -10 ~ 55° C @ 5 ~ 85% RH
Power Consumption
(Typical) 15 W
Power Requirement Min. 24 W, +24 V @ 1 A power input
Dimensions (W x D x H) 188.8 x 106.5 x 35.5 mm (7.5” x 4.2” x 1.4”)
UNO-HD20-AE
UNO-2000 Series
HDD Expansion Kit
UNO-DIN21-AE
UNO-2100 Series
DIN-rail Kit
UNO-FPM21-AE
UNO-2000 Series
VESA Mount Kit

193 x 237 x 179 mm
(7.6" x 9.3" x 7.0") 200 x 240 x 130 mm (7.9” x 9.4” x 5.0”)
Ordering Information
UNO-3072L-C11BE C-M 1G, 512MB RAM UNO-3072L
UNO-3072L-C22BE C-M 1.5G, 1GB RAM UNO-3072L
UNO-3072-P12BE P-M 1.4G, 1GB RAM UNO-3072
UNO-3074-P32BE P-M 1.8G, 1GB RAM UNO-3074
UNO-3272-C32E C-M 1.86GHz, 1GB RAM UNO-3272
UNO-3282-D12E Core 2 Duo 1.5GHz, 1GB RAM UNO-3282
UNO-WM72-AE Wallmount Kit for UNO-3072L-C11E/3072-P11E
UNO-PM70-AE UNO-3000 Series Panel-mount Kit and
UNO-3074-P32E Wallmount Kit
UNO-SM70-AE UNO-3000 Series Stand-mount Kit
PCLS-DIAGAW10 DiagAnywhere Remote Management and
Control Utility
l Low-voltage XScale PXA255 200 MHz CPU
l Wide Operating Temperature up to 70° C
l Wide DC Power Input from 10 to 30VDC
l Compact Size with DIN-rail Mounting
l 32MB Flash Memory with Built-in Windows CE OS
Ordering Information:
UNO-1019ACE-A2E       Marvell XScale PXA255,
     64MB RAM UNO-1019
PCLS-DIAGAW10      DiagAnywhere Remote
     Management and Control Utility
Specifications:
CPU Intel XScale PXA255 200MHz
Memory 64MB SDRAM
Storage  Onboard 32 MB Flash Memory
OS Windows CE .NET 5.0 (Pre-installed on flash)
Serial Ports 2 x RS-232, 2 x RS-232/422/485
Ethernet Ports 2 x 10/100Base-T
Dimensions 46 x 162 x 126 mm (1.8” x 6.4” x 5”)
Power input 10 ~ 30 VDC, AT
UNO-1019 is a DIN-rail Fanless Box PC, designed to handle
communication gateway and protocol converter applica-
tions on the factory floor.  Built rugged, its extra-low power
consumption RISC-based architecture supports operating
temperatures up to 70° C. Furthermore, its compact size
with DIN-rail mounting makes it easily to be installed inside
control cabinet.  With built-in flash memory and Windows
CE OS, UNO-1019 is ready to go, right out of the box.
Front	Panel
Bottom	Panel
Top	Panel
1.	External	CF
2.	LAN	x	2
3.	RS-232	x	2
4.	RS-232/422/485	x	2
5.	Isolated	DI/O	x	4
a. UNO-3072L-C11BE ; b. UNO-3072L-C22BE
2000003842
Please verify specifications before quoting. This guide is intended for reference purposes only.
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means, electronic, photocopying, recording or